9901 16.54

Telai in ferro ad angolo

1S0 9001 - I1SO 14001
1S0 50001 - ISO 45001

BUREAU VERITAS
Certification

REF. Larghezza della griglia L
991-1 150 *
991-2 200 *
991-3 250 *
991-4 300 *
991-5 350 *
991-6 400 *
991-8 450 *
991-9 500 *
991-10 600 *
* = La larghezza L del telaio viene indicata in cm dopo la REF.
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